MS CARZ LEASING PTE LTD Date:
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
#03-65/67/68 SYNERGY @KB 
Singapore 417800

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SLH3075E HONDA VEZEL 1.5 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $3,500.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $3,500.00

S/DLRS: THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY

INVOICE

04th MARCH 2021

Accident date:19th NOV 2020

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 25 January 2021 2:37 PM
To: QUEENCY_SOH@PNHGRP.COM
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBJ 9097K(AIG) AND SLH 3075E AT/ALONG BKE ON